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23-27 July, 2014

Awards pg 1 of 2

To Sponsor an award, please contact the Awards Chair, Tanya Wheeler, to verify the class is open and confirm payment instructions (via
cheque or Interac bank transfer). Sponsored prizes will have Sponsor information attached. All Sponsors will also be acknowledged in the

Catalogue, Welcome Flyer, and in the Event Results.

Thank you for your support of the Giant Aussie-Fest !

VERSATILITY Awarded to: Award Amount Supported by
(MVA, MVO, MVJ) MVA - 1st Rosette + Prize 200.00 Redpaw X-series
MVA - 2nd Rosette + Prize 75.00
MVA - 3rd Rosette + Prize 75.00
MVO - 1st Rosette + Prize 100.00 Redpaw X-series
MVO - 2nd Rosette + Prize 55.00
MVO - 3rd Rosette + Prize 55.00
MVJ - (Aussie) Rosette + Prize 100.00 hold
ASCA Events Awarded to: Award Amount Supported by
CONFORMATION BOB Show #1 Prize* 35.00
(3 shows) BOB Show #2 Prize* 35.00
BOB Show #3 Prize* 35.00
Altered BOB Show #1 Prize* 35.00
Altered BOB Show #2 Prize* 35.00
Altered BOB Show #3 Prize* 35.00
*Rosette from TBASCO
OBEDIENCE High in Trial Aussie Rosette + Prize 50.00|
(1 trial) (from all levels)
AGILITY High Comb Elite Aussie Rosette + Prize 50.00
(2 trials) High Comb Open Aussie Rosette + Prize 50.00
High Comb Novice Aussie Rosette + Prize 50.00
Hi Comb Veteran Aussie Rosette + Prize 40.00
Hi Comb Aussie w/HndIr <18  Rosette + Prize 35.00 hold
STOCKDOG High Overall Advanced Aussie Rosette + Prize 50.00
(3 Arena trials) High Overall Open Aussie Rosette + Prize 50.00
High Overall Started Aussie Rosette + Prize 50.00
High Combined Aussie w/CH  Rosette + Prize 40.00
High Overall Junior w/Aussie  Rosette + Prize 35.00 hold

Awards Chair: Tanya Wheeler Tel: (807) 473-5629 Email: tuckercr@tbaytel.net
Mail: Tucker Creek, 3020 Hwy 61, Slate River, ON P7J 0G8

See page 2 to Sponsor Aussies in CKC Conformation, Obedience, and Rally
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To Sponsor an award, please contact the Awards Chair, Tanya Wheeler, to verify the class is open and confirm payment instructions (via
cheque or Interac bank transfer). Sponsored prizes will have Sponsor information attached. All Sponsors will also be acknowledged in the
Catalogue, Welcome Flyer, and in the Event Results. Thank you for your support of the Giant Aussie-Fest !

CKC Events

CONFORMATION
Friday Show only

OBEDIENCE
(1 trial)

RALLY
(1 trial)

Awarded to:

(Australian Shepherds):
INTACT Classes:

a) Best of Breed

b) Best of Opposite

c) Select Male

c) Select Female

c) Best of Winners

d) Winners Dog

d) Winners Bitch

e) Reserve Winners Dog

e) Reserve Winners Bitch

f) Best Puppy

g) Best Baby Puppy

ALTERED Classes

b) Best of Breed - Alt

c) Best of Opposite - Alt
) Winners Dog - Alt

e) Winners Bitch - Alt

f

f

e

Reserve Winners Dog - Alt

= =

Reserve Winners Bitch - Alt

High Utility Aussie

High Open Aussie

High Novice Aussie (A/B)
High Veteran Aussie
High Junior w/Aussie

High Excellent Aussie
High Advanced Aussie
High Novice Aussie
High Veteran Aussie
High Junior w/Aussie

Award

Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**

Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**
Prize**

Rosette + Prize
Rosette + Prize
Rosette + Prize
Rosette + Prize

Rosette + Prize
Rosette + Prize
Rosette + Prize
Rosette + Prize
Rosette + Prize

**CKC rosettes provided by LKC & AussieFest

Amount

Supported by:

50.00

40.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

40.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

20.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

Linda Harri

50.00

35.00

hold

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

35.00

hold
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