To Sponsor an award, please contact the Awards Chair, Tanya Wheeler, to verify the class is open and confirm payment instructions (via cheque or Interac bank transfer). Sponsored prizes will have Sponsor information attached. All Sponsors will also be acknowledged in the Catalogue, Welcome Flyer, and in the Event Results. Thank you for your support of the Giant Aussie-Fest!

<u>VERSATILITY</u>	Awarded to:	Award	Amount	Supported by
(MVA, MVO, MVJ)	MVA - 1st	Rosette + Prize	200.00	Redpaw X-series
	MVA - 2nd	Rosette + Prize	75.00	
	MVA - 3rd	Rosette + Prize	75.00	
	MVO - 1st	Rosette + Prize	100.00	Redpaw X-series
	MVO - 2nd	Rosette + Prize	55.00	
	MVO - 3rd	Rosette + Prize	55.00	
	MVJ - (Aussie)	Rosette + Prize	100.00	hold
ASCA Events	Awarded to:	Award	Amount	Supported by
CONFORMATION	BOB Show #1	Prize*	35.00	
(3 shows)	BOB Show #2	Prize*	35.00	
	BOB Show #3	Prize*	35.00	
	Altered BOB Show #1	Prize*	35.00	
	Altered BOB Show #2	Prize*	35.00	
	Altered BOB Show #3	Prize*	35.00	
	*Rosette from TBASCO			
OBEDIENCE	High in Trial Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
(1 trial)	(from all levels)			
AGILITY	High Comb Elite Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
(2 trials)	High Comb Open Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
	High Comb Novice Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
	Hi Comb Veteran Aussie	Rosette + Prize	40.00	
	Hi Comb Aussie w/Hndlr <18	Rosette + Prize	35.00	hold
STOCKDOG	High Overall Advanced Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
(3 Arena trials)	High Overall Open Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
•	High Overall Started Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
	High Combined Aussie w/CH	Rosette + Prize	40.00	
	High Overall Junior w/Aussie	Rosette + Prize	35.00	hold

Awards Chair: Tanya Wheeler Tel: (807) 473-5629 Email: tuckercr@tbaytel.net Mail: Tucker Creek, 3020 Hwy 61, Slate River, ON P7J 0G8

See page 2 to Sponsor Aussies in CKC Conformation, Obedience, and Rally

To Sponsor an award, please contact the Awards Chair, Tanya Wheeler, to verify the class is open and confirm payment instructions (via cheque or Interac bank transfer). Sponsored prizes will have Sponsor information attached. All Sponsors will also be acknowledged in the Catalogue, Welcome Flyer, and in the Event Results. Thank you for your support of the Giant Aussie-Fest!

CKC Events	Awarded to:	Award	Amount	Supported by:
CONFORMATION	(Australian Shepherds):			
Friday Show only	INTACT Classes:			
	a) Best of Breed	Prize**	50.00	
	b) Best of Opposite	Prize**	40.00	
	c) Select Male	Prize**	35.00	
	c) Select Female	Prize**	35.00	
	c) Best of Winners	Prize**	35.00	
	d) Winners Dog	Prize**	30.00	
	d) Winners Bitch	Prize**	30.00	
	e) Reserve Winners Dog	Prize**	25.00	
	e) Reserve Winners Bitch	Prize**	25.00	
	f) Best Puppy	Prize**	20.00	
	g) Best Baby Puppy	Prize**	15.00	
	ALTERED Classes			
	b) Best of Breed - Alt	Prize**	40.00	
	c) Best of Opposite - Alt	Prize**	35.00	
	e) Winners Dog - Alt	Prize**	25.00	
	e) Winners Bitch - Alt	Prize**	25.00	
	f) Reserve Winners Dog - Alt	Prize**	20.00	
	f) Reserve Winners Bitch - Alt	Prize**	20.00	
OBEDIENCE	High Utility Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
(1 trial)	High Open Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
` ,	High Novice Aussie (A/B)	Rosette + Prize	50.00	Linda Harri
	High Veteran Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
	High Junior w/Aussie		35.00	hold
RALLY	High Excellent Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
(1 trial)	High Advanced Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
	High Novice Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	
	High Veteran Aussie	Rosette + Prize	50.00	la a lat
	High Junior w/Aussie	Rosette + Prize	35.00	hold

^{**}CKC rosettes provided by LKC & AussieFest

Awards Chair: Tanya Wheeler Tel: (807) 473-5629 Email: tuckercr@tbaytel.net Mail: Tucker Creek, 3020 Hwy 61, Slate River, ON P7J 0G8